Place
1st
2nd (t)
2nd (t)
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th (t)
9th (t)
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th (t)
17th (t)
19th (t)
19th (t)
21st
22nd (t)
22nd (t)
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd

13th Annual Music City Classic
Winners with Payouts

Singles - Handicap

Name
Johnathan Norman
Dave Paffumi
Chase Rhoads
Dennis Lowder
Alex Thomas
Troy Brown
Anthony Harvell
Linda Liu
Dalton Jaques
Elzie Jones
Beth Barrett
Hans Schachtschneider
Suzy Ranchino
John Dietz
Issac Porter
Kevin Shepherd
Dana (DK) Edwards
Carolyn Gordon
Christopher Meadows
Ronald (Kevin) Cardwell
Donald Burton
Gregory Konar
Aaron Ruiz
Angela Griffin
Kendric Spikes
DJ Chaffin llI
Derrick Mason
Brandon Mims
Joan Perry
Scott Robinson
Lakisha Porter
Keri Mapp-Cunningham

Score
789
765
765
749
724
718
715
709
701
701
700
697
695
691
689
688
687
687
684
684
682
681
681
680
679
674
669
668
667
663
662
661

Prize
S 725.00
S 462.50
S 462.50
S 325.00
S 305.00
S 290.00
S 275.00
S 260.00
S 237.50
S 237.50
S 215.00
S 200.00
S 190.00
S 180.00
S 170.00
S 160.00
S 150.00
S 140.00
S 125.00
S 125.00
S 110.00
S 97.50
S 97.50
S 90.00
S 85.00
S 80.00
S 75.00
S 70.00
S 65.00
S 60.00
S 57.00
S 55.00
$ 6,177.00



13th Annual Music City Classic
Winners with Payouts

Singles - Scratch

Place Name Score Prize
1st Johnathan Norman 779 S 425.00
2nd (t) Dave Paffumi 765 S 270.00
2nd (t) Chase Rhoades 765 S 270.00
4th Dennis Lowder 716 S 200.00
5th Hans Schachtschneider 697 S 150.00
6th Issac Porter 689 S 100.00
7th Christopher Meadows 684 S 75.00
8th Donald Burton 682 S 54.00
$ 1,544.00
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! 277 Entries in the Singles Event (1:7 Ratio) ’
| 277 Singles @ $23 per person = $6,371 + $1350 Sponsorship = $7,721 |
i 40 Places Paid - 80% to Handicap (32) and 20% to Scratch (8) i
: 80% to Handicap = $6,177 and 20% to Scratch = $1,544 '



