13th Annual Music City Classic Winners with Payouts

Singles - Handicap

Place	Name	Score		Prize	
1st	Johnathan Norman	789	\$	725.00	
2nd (t)	Dave Paffumi	765	\$	462.50	
2nd (t)	Chase Rhoads	765	\$	462.50	
4th	Dennis Lowder	749	\$	325.00	
5th	Alex Thomas	724	\$	305.00	
6th	Troy Brown	718	\$	290.00	
7th	Anthony Harvell	715	\$	275.00	
8th	Linda Liu	709	\$	260.00	
9th (t)	Dalton Jaques	701	\$	237.50	
9th (t)	Elzie Jones	701	\$	237.50	
11th	Beth Barrett	700	\$	215.00	
12th	Hans Schachtschneider	697	\$	200.00	
13th	Suzy Ranchino	695	\$	190.00	
14th	John Dietz	691	\$	180.00	
15th	Issac Porter	689	\$	170.00	
16th	Kevin Shepherd	688	\$	160.00	
17th (t)	Dana (DK) Edwards	687	\$	150.00	
17th (t)	Carolyn Gordon	687	\$	140.00	
19th (t)	Christopher Meadows	684	\$	125.00	
19th (t)	Ronald (Kevin) Cardwell	684	\$	125.00	
21st	Donald Burton	682	\$	110.00	
22nd (t)	Gregory Konar	681	\$	97.50	
22nd (t)	Aaron Ruiz	681	\$	97.50	
24th	Angela Griffin	680	\$	90.00	
25th	Kendric Spikes	679	\$	85.00	
26th	DJ Chaffin III	674	\$	80.00	
27th	Derrick Mason	669	\$	75.00	
28th	Brandon Mims	668	\$	70.00	
29th	Joan Perry	667	\$	65.00	
30th	Scott Robinson	663	\$	60.00	
31st	Lakisha Porter	662	\$	57.00	
32nd	Keri Mapp-Cunningham	661	\$	55.00	
		\$ 6,177.00			

13th Annual Music City Classic Winners with Payouts

Singles - Scratch

Place	Name	Score	Prize
1st	Johnathan Norman	779	\$ 425.00
2nd (t)	Dave Paffumi	765	\$ 270.00
2nd (t)	Chase Rhoades	765	\$ 270.00
4th	Dennis Lowder	716	\$ 200.00
5th	Hans Schachtschneider	697	\$ 150.00
6th	Issac Porter	689	\$ 100.00
7th	Christopher Meadows	684	\$ 75.00
8th	Donald Burton	682	\$ 54.00
			\$ 1,544.00

277 Entries in the Singles Event (1:7 Ratio)

277 Singles @ \$23 per person = \$6,371 + \$1350 Sponsorship = \$7,721 40 Places Paid - 80% to Handicap (32) and 20% to Scratch (8) 80% to Handicap = \$6,177 and 20% to Scratch = \$1,544